
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

267 
409 
391 
454 
604 
753 
470 
800 
666 
887 

89 
612 
743 
326 

49 
187 
293 
833 
683 
690 
575 
500 
466 
776 
377 
278 
700 

80 
91 

710 
783 
746 
724 
195 

Name 

Rasmus Berlin 
Simon Esbjörnsson 
Hampus Hansson 
Liam Hanström 
Anton Mattsson 
Alexander Martinsson 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Jesper Lundberg 
Daniel Lundgren 
Anton Karlsson 
Kalle Svensson 
Linus Roos 
Joakim Svensson 
Jesper Johansson 
Rasmus Levén 
Oskar Petersson 
Patrick Möller Pedersen 
Victor Bard 
Daniel Ingesson 
Ivar Johansson 
Matthias Lanzinger 
Eddie Lind 
Lukas Viberg 
Emil Appelqvist 
Serif Koco 
Jimmy Lundberg 
Erik Svensson 
Oskar Palm 
Christopher Lindqvist 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Eddy Johansson 
Niclas Lindskog 
Jani Juntunen 
Johan Karlsson 

Class 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Best Tm 

2:25.255 
2:25.507 
2:28.556 
2:29.914 
2:30.921 
2:33.386 
2:33.929 
2:34.212 
2:34.989 
2:35.305 
2:36.579 
2:36.654 
2:41.418 
2:41.525 
2:41.812 
2:43.244 
2:43.956 
2:44.963 
2:45.734 
2:48.485 
2:51.245 
2:51.545 
2:51.723 
2:55.964 
2:56.354 
2:59.750 
3:01.455 
3:03.580 
3:13.026 
3:16.653 
3:18.540 
3:23.965 
3:37.698 
3:45.556 

Diff 

0.252 
3.301 
4.659 
5.666 
8.131 
8.674 
8.957 
9.734 

10.050 
11.324 
11.399 
16.163 
16.270 
16.557 
17.989 
18.701 
19.708 
20.479 
23.230 
25.990 
26.290 
26.468 
30.709 
31.099 
34.495 
36.200 
38.325 
47.771 
51.398 
53.285 
58.710 

1:12.443 
1:20.301 

Best Speed 

43,372 
43,297 
42,408 
42,024 
41,744 
41,073 
40,928 
40,853 
40,648 
40,565 
40,235 
40,216 
39,029 
39,003 
38,934 
38,593 
38,425 
38,190 
38,013 
37,392 
36,789 
36,725 
36,687 
35,803 
35,724 
35,049 
34,719 
34,317 
32,638 
32,036 
31,732 
30,888 
28,939 
27,931 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
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Practice started at 9:25:38 

Sandsjöbanan 1,750 km 

2018-10-07 09:20 


